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2022 COPS Office Anti-Heroin Task Force (AHTF) Program Awards

State

Florida
Georgia
Indiana

Iowa
Maryland
Massachusetts
New Jersey
New York
North Carolina
Oklahoma
Pennsylvania
South Dakota
Tennessee
Vermont

Wisconsin

Recipient

Florida Department of Law Enforcement
Georgia Bureau of Investigation

Indiana State Police

Iowa Department of Public Safety

Maryland State Police

Massachusetts Department of State Police

New Jersey Department of Law & Public Safety
New York State Police

North Carolina Department of Public Safety
Oklahoma State Bureau of Narcotics & Dangerous Drugs Control
Pennsylvania Attorney General

Attorney General’s Office of South Dakota
Tennessee Bureau of Investigation

Vermont Department of Public Safety
Wisconsin Department of Justice

Total number of awards

TOTAL AMOUNT OF 2022 AHTF AWARDS

Award Amount
$1,545,406
$142,590
$1,250,000
$195,000
$782,058
$3,999,411
$3,897,150
$3,844,153
$3,133,405
$1,383,267
$3,000,000
$525,910
$2,167,792
$2,071,715
$3,230,453
15

$31,208,310
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