

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE





145 N Street, NE, Washington, D.C. 20530

2022 COPS Office Anti-Heroin Task Force (AHTF) Program Awards

<u>State</u>	Recipient	Award Amount
Florida	Florida Department of Law Enforcement	\$1,545,406
Georgia	Georgia Bureau of Investigation	\$142,590
Indiana	Indiana State Police	\$1,250,000
Iowa	Iowa Department of Public Safety	\$195,000
Maryland	Maryland State Police	\$782,058
Massachusetts	Massachusetts Department of State Police	\$3,999,411
New Jersey	New Jersey Department of Law & Public Safety	\$3,897,150
New York	New York State Police	\$3,844,153
North Carolina	North Carolina Department of Public Safety	\$3,133,405
Oklahoma	Oklahoma State Bureau of Narcotics & Dangerous Drugs Control	\$1,383,267
Pennsylvania	Pennsylvania Attorney General	\$3,000,000
South Dakota	Attorney General's Office of South Dakota	\$525,910
Tennessee	Tennessee Bureau of Investigation	\$2,167,792
Vermont	Vermont Department of Public Safety	\$2,071,715
Wisconsin	Wisconsin Department of Justice	\$3,230,453
	Total number of awards	15
	TOTAL AMOUNT OF 2022 AHTF AWARDS	\$31,208,310